VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Reenrolled)
Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-14
Virginia Commonwealth University

Item C-14 (N ot set out) First Year - FY2025 Second Year - FY2026
Planning: Construct New School of Dentistry (18676) $5,200,000 $0
Fund Sources:

General $5,200,000 $0




	2025 Session
	Budget Bill - HB1600 (Reenrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-14
	Virginia Commonwealth University


